10.

11.
12.

13.

Position
Principal-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

1/2 Team Leader,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

1/2 Team Leader, 1/2
Technology Coord,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

1/2 Team Leader,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

1/2 Team Leader,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Sub

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher, Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Teacher, Teacher Hrly

K-12 Education Entity
ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Department
Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Total Wages

$138,576
$105,952

$105,041

$104,474

$104,140

$99,931

$98,092

$97,360

$93,865
$92,607

$91,518
$91,058

$89,968



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,
25.

26.

27.
28.

29.
30.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary |lI

Custodian

Custodian

Lib Media Tech-Elem

Secretary |

Paraeducator-Bil.

Paraeducator-Clsrm.

1/2 Technology Coord,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

1/2 Team Leader,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Substitute

1/2 Team Leader,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Secretary |lI

Custodian, Custodian,
Custodian

Custodian, Custodian,
Custodian, Custodian,
Custodian Sub,
Gardener, Gen Maint
Wkr

Secretary |, Secretary |,
Secretary Il

Paraeducator-Bil.

Paraeducator-Clsrm.

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

Carver

$87,643

$85,780

$85,354

$85,220

$81,426

$78,882

$77,377

$77,331

$72,987

$72,436

$52,797
$51,872

$42,951

$30,011
$27,509

$13,452
$13,030



31. Para Educator ABC Unified Carver $234



