	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		ABC Unified	Carver	\$138,576
2.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$105,952
3.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, 1/2 Technology Coord, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$105,041
4.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$104,474
5.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Sub	ABC Unified	Carver	\$104,140
6.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$99,931
7.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$98,092
8.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$97,360
9.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$93,865
10.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$92,607
11.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$91,518
12.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$91,058
13.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$89,968

14.	Teacher	1/2 Technology Coord, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$87,643
15.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$85,780
16.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$85,354
17.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$85,220
18.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$81,426
19.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$78,882
20.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$77,377
21.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Substitute	ABC Unified	Carver	\$77,331
22.	Teacher	1/2 Team Leader, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$72,987
23.	Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Carver	\$72,436
24.	Secretary III	Secretary III	ABC Unified	Carver	\$52,797
25.	Custodian	Custodian, Custodian, Custodian	ABC Unified	Carver	\$51,872
26.	Custodian	Custodian, Custodian, Custodian, Custodian, Custodian Sub, Gardener, Gen Maint Wkr	ABC Unified	Carver	\$42,951
27.	Lib Media Tech-Elem		ABC Unified	Carver	\$30,011
28.	Secretary I	Secretary I, Secretary I, Secretary III	ABC Unified	Carver	\$27,509
29.	Paraeducator-Bil.	Paraeducator-Bil.	ABC Unified	Carver	\$13,452
30.	Paraeducator-Clsrm.	Paraeducator-Clsrm.	ABC Unified	Carver	\$13,030

31. Para Educator ABC Unified Carver \$234